
LIFT BUS SERVICE INTERRUPTIONS & RESOULTIONS 

           [REGULAR –SERVICE] 

February 16, 2012 THRU March 15, 2013 
 

DATE   

INCIDEN

T 

START 

TIME 

BUS# 

Route 
LOCATION 

PROBLEM & 

RESOULTION 
DELAY 

SUPERVISOR 

UNIT # AND 

RESPONSE 

TIME 

 

2-19-13 

12:50 

 

 

2184/

80 

12th & Varnum 

N.E 

Lift stuck out with 

patron on the lift. 

Patron helped off the 

lift and 

accommodated by 

another bus. 

46mins 
154 responded 

13:17, clear 13:36 

3-1-13 

9:05 

4262/ 

T18 

38th & 

Bladensburg 

Lift failed, patron 

boarded 7038 LT-24 
20mins 

168 responded 

9:18, clear 9:25 

3-12-13 

6:07 

4260/ 

Z2 

New 

Hampshire & 

Lockwood Dr. 

Lift was stuck out; 

the operator cleared 

the bus and continued 

late. 

15mins 
165 responded 

6:17, clear 6:22 

 


