LIFT BUS SERVICE INTERRUPTIONS & RESOULTIONS [REGULAR –SERVICE]

February 16, 2012 THRU March 15, 2013

DATE INCIDEN T START TIME	BUS# Route	LOCATION	PROBLEM & RESOULTION	DELAY	SUPERVISOR UNIT # AND RESPONSE TIME
2-19-13 12:50	2184/ 80	12 th & Varnum N.E	Lift stuck out with patron on the lift. Patron helped off the lift and accommodated by another bus.	46mins	154 responded 13:17, clear 13:36
3-1-13 9:05	4262/ T18	38 th & Bladensburg	Lift failed, patron boarded 7038 LT-24	20mins	168 responded 9:18, clear 9:25
3-12-13 6:07	4260/ Z2	New Hampshire & Lockwood Dr.	Lift was stuck out; the operator cleared the bus and continued late.	15mins	165 responded 6:17, clear 6:22